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POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ-OLD (UPTO

Scheme Name 0,1 5022)[2018-2019]

Institution

Name SREE CHITHRA THIRUNAL COLLEGE OF ENGG PAPPANAMCOD

Course Name BTECH BIOTECHNOLOGY

S1 Name Course Tuition Exam Special Stipend > Stipend < Hostller(Private LSG

No Year  Fees Fees Fees 8 KM 8 KM Accommodation)
AISWARYA

1 POOJA R II Year 35000 3600 2500 YES 2250

2 ARYA BABUB IV Year 35000 3800 2500 YES 2250
UTHARA

3 UDAYAKUMAR II Year 35000 3400 2500  YES 2250
VIPUL

4 MADHAVAN II Year 35000 3400 2500 YES 2250

5 SHILPARS IV Year 35000 3800 2500  YES 2250

6 PARVATHY S I Year 35000 3600 2500 YES 2250

7 AKHILACJ I Year 35000 3400 3725  YES 2250

8  Vishnupriya P I Year 35000 3400 3725 @ YES 2250
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POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ-OLD (UPTO

Scheme Name 0,1 5022)[2018-2019]

Institution

Name SREE CHITHRA THIRUNAL COLLEGE OF ENGG PAPPANAMCOD

Course Name BTECH COMPUTER SCIENCE

> <
Come Tin Dom ol S8 <t 1
| SHIBIN B SHAJI Il Year 35000 3600 2500 YES 2250
> RAFIYARAJESHSR I Year 35000 3600 2500 YES 2250
3 ANAMIKA P B Il Year 35000 3600 2500 YES 2250
4 ANJITHAAS Il Year 35000 3600 2500  YES 2250
5 ROHITHSK Il Year 35000 3400 2500  YES 2250
6 gﬁh&gg A]?\I [Year 35000 3400 3725  YES 2250
7 ASWINPRAMOD  1IYear 35000 3400 3725  YES 2250
§ AJINRS [Year 35000 3400 3725 YES 2250
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POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ-OLD (UPTO

Scheme Name 0,1 5022)[2018-2019]

Institution

Name SREE CHITHRA THIRUNAL COLLEGE OF ENGG PAPPANAMCOD

Course Name BTECH ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION

> <
Comeuton - bam Syl Sapend = Spnd
1 NISHMA JAYAN III Year 35000 3600 2500 YES 2250
2 RESHMA S R IV Year 35000 3800 2500 YES 2250
3 KAILASNATHK S III Year 35000 3600 2500 YES 2250
4 IQII;IIJSA}II\II\?AN S II Year 35000 3400 2500 YES 2250
5 ANJANA A IV Year 35000 3800 2500 YES 2250
6 AMRUTH LAL AB 1I Year 35000 3400 2500 YES 2250
7 SALU MOHAN S IV Year 35000 3800 2500 YES 2250
8 ANJANA S IIT Year 35000 3600 2500 YES 2250
9 JINEETH J DEV IV Year 35000 3800 2500 YES 2250
10 ABIN BABU IV Year 35000 3800 2500 YES 2250
11 ARAVINDA BAIS III Year 35000 3600 2500 YES 2250
12 Amal Prakash II Year 35000 3400 2500 YES 2250
13 Manish Raj S I Year 35000 3400 3725 YES 2250
14 SreenuRJ I Year 35000 3400 3725 YES 2250
15 Arunkumar U R I Year 35000 3400 3725 YES 2250
16 EﬁiIBARiN R II Year 35000 3400 2500 YES 2250
17 RESHMARS II Year 35000 3400 2500 YES 2250
18 APARNAPM I Year 35000 3400 3725 YES 2250
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POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ-OLD (UPTO

Scheme Name 0,1 5022)[2018-2019]

Institution

Name SREE CHITHRA THIRUNAL COLLEGE OF ENGG PAPPANAMCOD

Course Name MTECH

S1 No Name Course Year Tuition Fees Exam Fees Special Fees Contingent Grant + Fellowship LSG
1 ABHIJITH U 1II Year 45000 3000 2500 YES 2250
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Scheme Name

2021-2022)[2018-2019]

Institution
Name

Course Name

S1
No

1
2

SREE CHITHRA THIRUNAL COLLEGE OF ENGG PAPPANAMCOD

Name

ABHILASH S

ASWIN S
MOORTHY

R ARAVIND BABU
AKHIL P S

VISHNU AMBADY
SATHYARAJ

KIRAN J

SWATHI S
ARUNKUMAR U
Ananthu Vijayakumar
Vishnu Prem Sai V P
ARAVIND M

ARUN A S
SWAMINATH M
SARAN SENAN

Course
Year

II Year
III Year

II Year
IV Year

IV Year

IT Year
IV Year
IIT Year
I Year

I Year

I Year
IT Year
IT Year
I Year

Tuition
Fees
35000

35000

35000
35000

35000

35000
35000
35000
35000
35000
35000
35000
35000
35000

Exam
Fees

3400
3600

3400
3800

3800

3400
3800
3600
3400
3400
3400
3400
3400
3400

BTECH MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Special
Fees
2500

2500

2500
2500

2500

2500
2500
2500
3725
3725
3725
2500
2500
3725

Stipend > Stipend < Pocket

8 KM
YES

YES
YES

YES

YES
YES

YES

YES
YES

YES

8 KM Money

YES

YES

YES
YES
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POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ-OLD (UPTO

LSG ABLC

2250
2250

2250
2250

2250

2250
2250
2250
2250
2250
2250
2250

2250 YES

2250
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Scheme Name

Institution
Name

Course Name

S1
No

1
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POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ-OLD (UPTO

2021-2022)[2018-2019]

SREE CHITHRA THIRUNAL COLLEGE OF ENGG PAPPANAMCOD

BTECH PRODUCTION ENGINEERING

Course
Name Year
P SREERAJ IV Year
KRISHNA
KUMAR AR 1V Year
AKHIL A 111 Year
RENJU
RAJEEV IV Year

ADERSH U I Year

SACHIN T

II Year

Tuition
Fees
35000

35000
35000
35000

35000
35000

Exam
Fees

3800
3800
3600
3800

3400
3400

Special
Fees
2500

2500
2500
2500

3725
2500

Stipend > Stipend < Pocket

8 KM

YES

YES

8 KM Money
YES

YES

YES

YES

LSG ABLC
2250
2250
2250
2250

2250
2250 YES

28-05-2024, 13:34



Firefox https://egrantz.kerala.gov.in/Extra/get sanction order

POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ-OLD (UPTO

Scheme Name 0,1 5022)[2018-2019]

Institution

Name SREE CHITHRA THIRUNAL COLLEGE OF ENGG PAPPANAMCOD

Course Name BTECH AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

> <
S oNme e T Dano el sados sl <s g
1 KIRANT IV Year 35000 3800 2500 YES 2250
2 ASUDHOSH S A 1I Year 35000 3400 2500 YES 2250
3 AMAL S Il Year 35000 3600 2500 YES 2250
4 IA(i\g"FEHSK IV Year 35000 3800 2500 YES 2250
5 RAHUL P II Year 35000 3400 2500 YES 2250
6 KISHAN T IV Year 35000 3800 2500 YES 2250
7 DEEPAK R J IIT Year 35000 3600 2500 YES 2250
8 YADHULAL CL I Year 35000 3400 3725 YES 2250
9 Aswin Prasad S S I Year 35000 3400 3725 YES 2250
10  VISHNU R I Year 35000 3400 3725 YES 2250
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